HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan HS 25 Untis 2024
Schaffhausen 11.08.2025 - 24.01.2026 2.7.2025
HMS 1 25-29 Klassenlehrer: WMA
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag
7:40-8:25
2.0 TE FAT 31
8:30:915 " AL 13 SP WEM M3F STF %6 C (W8R) PH INL K423
9:20-10:05 09101025 |y paL 13|lwarR  FAT 3| 0835101
10:20-11:05
PA  WMA 25 W&R FAT 31D Bs  32|°C 10_25??_55*(528
11:10-11:55 E VIZ 05 o
12:00-12:45
13:10-13:55 TE DDB'Sh 82
D BIS 324 (eglt;” FSR  FAT  31JF STF 26
14:00-14:45 32
B (Deutsch)
14:50-15:35
E VIZ 05
KT~ NAM 12
15:50-16:35 HKB E
16:40-17:25
17:30-18:15
18:20-19:05
19:10-19:55
20:00-20:45
20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen



HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan HS 25
11.08.2025 - 24.01.2026

Schaffhausen

Untis 2024
2.7.2025

HM3 2 24-28

Klassenlehrer:

WMA

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

7:40-8:25

8:30-9:15

9:20-10:05

WMA

25

G&P

WMA

25

GAS

WER  KEM

PAL 13

07 |F

RAR 24

10:20-11:05

11:10-11:55

IKT

NAM

12

PAL

13

TE

WMA
D (Deutsch)

25

E

GAS 14

CH

WMA

25

TE

GAS
B (Englisch)

14

PIA K223
10:25-11:55

12:00-12:45

13:10-13:55

14:00-14:45

RAR

24

F&R

14:50-15:35

PA

BMI

16

KEM

07

IKT

NAM

SP

ACT
14:30-15:45

M3

15:50-16:35

TE

KEM
C (W8R)

07

16:40-17:25

17:30-18:15

18:20-19:05

19:10-19:55

20:00-20:45

20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen



HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan HS 25 Untis 2024
Schaffhausen 11.08.2025 - 24.01.2026 2.7.2025
HMS 5 23-27 Klassenlehrer: WMA
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag Samstag

Ana. TE HOU 05

7:40-8:25 CWeR) BIO GMM K148

8:30-9:15 TE  HOU 05 07:50-09:15

B (W&R)
9:20-10:05 [PA BMI  16|G&P WMA 25 KT NAM 12
F STF 26
10:20-11:05 o oy gl MEO G E DB 15
11:10-11:55 10304145 1y Gas 1 STF 26|'f DB 15
D (Englisch)
12:00-12:45
13:10-13:55
GAS 14

14:00-14:45 JWSR HOU 23|F&R  KEJ Mos2|[T&U WEA 22

14:50-15:35

15:50-16:35

E DB 14

16:40-17:25

17:30-18:15

18:20-19:05

19:10-19:55

20:00-20:45

20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen



HKV Handelsschule KV  Stundenplan HS 25
11.08.2025 - 24.01.2026

Schaffhausen

Untis 2024

2.7.2025

HMS 7 22-26

Klassenlehrer:

ViZ

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

7:40-8:25

8:30-9:15

9:20-10:05

10:20-11:05

11:10-11:55

12:00-12:45

13:10-13:55

14:00-14:45

14:50-15:35

15:50-16:35

16:40-17:25

17:30-18:15

IDPA

FAT

31

18:20-19:05

19:10-19:55

20:00-20:45

20:50-21:35

HKV Handelsschule KV Schaffhausen



